

Head - PR-3054.

Deputy - MR-N/22-23/SBpur-05

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of work - Simri Dakshat Simri
Babypur Ghat Road Hindupur Railway line
To Baglungwa To 14

R.W.D. Wardh DIVISION

Simri Dakshatpur

R.W.D. Wardh SUB-DIVISION

Simri Dakshatpur

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MR-825

A Jemal - Babypur Hindupur Simri Dakshatpur

1st on A/c Bill

1. Agreement No - 10 MBD/2023-24
 2. Value - 1 18472247
 3438533
 21910780000
 Name to work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Maintenance of Road					
from Simri Panchayat					
Simri Babujanagar Hindpur					
Railway line to Barkurua					
Tok under New M/R Policy 2018 MR30					
Agency:- Pankaj Kr Singh					
Agreement No. 10 MBD/MR3054/2023-2					
Date of Start - 30/08/2023					
Date of Completion - 29/05/2024 (Shedule)					
Record measurement					

stem(1)	Clearly and				
	smoothing road				
	land by manual				
	means - do do T/L				
	2X10X30X 1.00 =				600.00
	2X10X30X 1.00 =				600.00
	2X10X30X 1.00 =				600.00
	2X10X30X 1.00 =				600.00
	2X10X30X 1.00 =				600.00
	2X2X30X 1.00 =				120.00
					3120.00
					W 0.312
	Limit As per B.O.G				0.31

Manojan
 21/10/2023
 J-E

Continuation



Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) Pedestrian crossing					
12 m ² Qty v. Imp. (10)					
② Rs 784.78/m ²					9417.00
iii) the edge of C.C.					
168 m ² Qty v. Imp. (10)					
② Rs 891.75/m ²					149814.00
stem 16/18 p/v & flange					
of typical masonry					
in forming masonry					
board - do. - TL					
2 Nos. Qty v. Imp. (10)					
② Rs 11473.30/m ²					22946.60
					551207.80
					551442.90
					992597.00
Add 18% GST					992174.00
					55144.00
Add 1% L. cons					55121.00
					32207.00
Add 10% S.F.					59051.00
					661842.00
					661670.00
					659447.70
					661842.00
Less 10% as per agreement					661670.00
					659448.00
					5955036.00
					5956582.00
					5935029.00
Non-vanished					
7/12/2023					
3-2					

Continuation

C & S
07/12/23
GB

Allot. 6007871: vide dt No-152
dt-16.11.23

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(xi) Bitumen = 7.84 MT					
(xii) Emulsion R_1 = 0.72 MT					
(xiii) Emulsion SS, 20.53 MT					
(xiii) 20 mm = 172 m ³					
(a) R_1 640.44/m ³					
(xiv) 10 mm = 114.66 m ³					
210.96/m ³ 586.00/m ³					
(xv) Coarse sand = 143.33 m ³					
(a) R_1 322.30/m ³					
(a) R_2 494.00/m ³					

Mamun

7/12/2023

Jit

Work has been completed
on date 7/12/2023

Mamun

7/12/2023

D. S. E.

Table Amt.

Work done value - 5935029.-

18% GST - (1) 1068305.-

T. - 4866724

Continuation